
DAY 9.10AM 
& 

TIME 
MON 

TUE 

WED 

SAL 
Dr.PNB 

SN& 
AlL) 

Dr.PRG 

10-11AM 

Coordinator 

SHRI BM.KANKANAWADLAYURVEDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SN& ALL) 
Dr.PRG 

SALY 
Dr.Chaitra 

SA(NL) PVL) 
DrChaira Dr.SBP 

THU SRP)Dr.SDW 
KSP Dr.V'SG 

FRI SR P) DrMMBR 
KSP) Dr.US 

SAT SR P) E 
KSPD 

First P'rofession BAMS-2022-23 Bateh 

I1-12MI 

KS NL 

(DrVSG Dr. 
USDr.KSS) 

KS (L) 
Dr.VSG 

REMEDLAL 
CLASS 

BPKS RS 

KSL) 
Dr.KSS 

SA(NL) 
Dr.PBH 

TIMETABLE 
(we from 2-9-2023) 

PV(NL) 
Dr.PBH 

PVIL) 
Dr.SBP 

PVINL) 
Dr.PBH 

ospital p 

SN & 
ANL) 

Dr.PRG 
PV (NL) 

Dr.PNB 
INDLAN CONSTITUTION 

SELF STUDY 
Adv.Arati 

1-2PM 

Dean 

N 

C 

H 

HALF DAY 

2-31M 

SR(NL) 
Dr. PT 

SA(NL) 
DeChaitra 

SR(L) 
Dr.SDW 

SA (NL) 
Dr.Chaitra 

SR(LY 

34PM 

KANNADA MENTOR 

LIE MEETING 
Dr.PRG 

SR(L) 
De.MBR 

KSL) 
Dr.US 

SR(NL) 
Dr.SDW 

SA (L) 

4-5PM 

Dr.SBP 

SA (NL) 
Dr.PNB 

SN& AINL) 
Dr.PRG 

PE 
1SP) 

Practicals : A Batch- 1-50, B Bateh-51-100, th ree davs in a week ie. (Thu, Fri.Sat) & Alternative exchange of Batches betw een Rachana Shareera and 

Krisa Shareera Department. 

SN &ALP 
Dr.PSG 

Prtneipal 



DAY 
& 

TIME 
MON 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

9-10AM 

SAT 

SA (L) 
Dr.PNB 

SN & 
Al(L) 

Dr.PRG 
PVL) 

Dr.Chaitra 

10-11AM 

SN & AI(L)KSNL 

THU SR(P) Dr.SDW 

Coordinator 

SHRI B.M.KANKANAWADI AYURVEDA MAHAVIDYALAYA First Profession BAMS -

SAL) 
Dr.Chaitra 

Dr.PRG 

SA (NL) 

KSP) Dr.VSG 

Dr.SBP 

SR (p) Dr.MBR 
KS(P) Dr.US 
SR (P) DrMBR 
KS (P) Dr.KSS 

11-12PM 

(Dr.VSG/Dr. 
USDr.KSS) 

KS (L) 
Dr.VSG 

REMEDLAL 
CLASS 

BP/KS/RS 

KSL) 
Dr.KSS 

SANL) 
Dr.PBH 

SR(NL) 
/Practical 

Dr. MBR 

(w/e from 27-2-2024) 
12-1PM 

PV (NL) 
Dr.PBH 

PV(L) 
Dr.SBP 

PV(NL) 
Dr.PBH 
(Hospital/P 

AINL) 
Dr.PRG 

PV (NL) 
Dr.PNB 

MENTOR 
MEETING 

peld 

1-2PM 

Dean 

L 

C 

H 

HALF DAY 

2-3PM 

SR(NL) 
/Practical 
Dr. PTT 

SA (NL) 
Dr.Chaitra 

SR(L) 
Dr.SDW 

SA (NL) 
Dr.Chaitra 

SR(L) 
Dr.SDW 

3-4PM 

LIBRARY 

SR(L) 
DrPt 

KS(L) 
Dr.US 

SR(NL) 
Practical 
Dr.SDW 

SA (L) 
Dr.SBP 

4-5PM 

SR(L) 
Dr.MBR 

SA (NL) 
Dr.PNB 

SN& AI(NL) 
Dr.PRG 

PE 

(ISP) 

Practials : A Bateh- 1-50, B Batch-51-00, three days in a week ie. (Thu,Fri,Sat) & Alternative exchange of Batches between Rachana Shareera and 

Kriya Shareera Department. 

SN &AIP) 
Dr. PRG 

S-2022-23 Batch 
TIME TABLE 



SL. 

NO 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

11 

12 

13 

14. 

16. 

DATE DAY 

17. 

01-01-2024 Mon 

02-01-2024 Tue 

19. 

KAHER's Shri BMKAyurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003 

1 Professional BAMS - 2022 Batch for the academic year 2022-2023 

04-01-2024 Thu 

7. 10-01-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

03-01-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

10. 16-01-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS 

08-01-2024 Mon 10am-1lam 

18-01-2024 Thu 

Unitized Syllabus for the month of January 2024 
TIME 

09-01-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

19-01-2024 Fri 

10am-1lam 

09am-10am 

11-01-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

12-01-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

12pm-01pm 

17-01-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

30-01-2024 Tue 

15. 23-01-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

22-01-2024 Mon 10am-11am 

Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 

HOD 

12pm-01pm 

04pm-05pm 

24-01-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

Name of the faculty 

25-01-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

18. 29-01-2024 Mon 10am-1lam 

20 31-01-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

09am-10am 

Department of Basic Principles 

09 

SYLLABUS 

farvofa 

6th Periodic Assessment 

Group Activity on faàor 

Journal Writing 

Journal Writing 
Workbook Writing 

Workbook Writing 

Number of Lecture 

Group Activity on HAI: 

Workbook Writing 

Revision 

Revision 

Number of Non-Lecture 
09 

Vice Prinéipa/Academic In-charge 

Lecture/Non 
Lecture/Practical 

L 

NL 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

Practical 

02 

Principal 

FACULTY 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

20 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Total 



SL. 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DATE DAY 

01-02-2024 Thu 

02-02-2024 Fri 

05-02-2024 Mon 

08-02-2024 Thu 

09-02-2024 Fri 

KAHER's Shri BMKAyurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003 
1 Professional BAMS - 2022 Batch for the academic year 2022-2023 

12-02-2024 Mon 

06-02-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

11 27-02-2024 

07-02-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

Tue 

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAMAYURVED ITIHAS 

Unitized Syllabus for the month of February 2024 
TIME 

12pm-01pm 

04pm-05pm 
10am-11am 

Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 

12pm-01pm 

13-02-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

04pm-05pm 

14-02-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

10am-11am 

Name of the faculty 

09am-10am 

12. 28-02-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

Department of Basic Principles 

Number of Lecture 

05 

SYLLABUS 

Revision 

Revision 

Revision 

Number of Non-Lecture 

05 

Vice PrincipatAcademic In-charge 

Lecture/Non 
Lecture/Practical 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

L 

NL 

L 

NL 

Practical 
02 

Principal 

FACULTY 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

12 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Total 



SL. 

NO 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

8 

10. 

11. 

12 

DATE 

15 

KAHER'S Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003 

1 Professional BAMS-2022 Batch for the academic year 2022-2023 

DAY 

01-03-2024 Fri 

05-03-2024 

17 

9. 14-03-2024 Th° 

04-03-2024 Mon 10am-1lam 

Tue 09am-10am 

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS 

06-03-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

Unitized Syllabus for the month of March 2024 

TIME 

07-03-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

0Apm-05pm 

11-03-2024 Mon 10am-11am 

12-03-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

18-03-2024 Mon 

13-03-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

12pm-0lpm 

15-03-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

13 20-03-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

19-03-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

14 21-03-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

19 29-03-2024 Fri 

22-03-2024 Fr 04pm-05pm 

16. 26-03-2024 Tue 10am-11am 

10am-11am 

Name of the faculty 
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 

27-03-2024 Wed04pm-05pm 

18. 28-03-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

Department of Basic Principles 

04pm-05pm 

SYLLABUS 

3r4AAH- Introduction 

Application of Hf� HHTA in # 

Application of Hf � HHTR in 

Application of uf HHTA in 

Application of in 

07 

Journal Writing 

Workbook Writing 
Journal Writing 

Group Activity on rtfraAREA 

Application of HA in 

Application of 4U in 

Number of Lecture 

Journal Writing 

Number of Non-Lecture 

09 

Vice Principal) Academic In-charge 

Lecture/Non 
Lecture/Practical 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

Practical 

03 

Principal 

FACULTY 

19 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Total 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 



SL. 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12. 

14 

DATE 

16 

18. 

19. 

KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003 
1 Professional BAMS - 2022 Batch for the academic year 2022-2023 

Department of Basic Principles 

DAY 

01-04-2024 Mon 

20. 

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAMAYURVED ITIHAS 

02-04-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

Unitized Syllabus for the month of April 2024 

03-04-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

10 16-04-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

TIME 

04-04-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

10am-11am 

05-04-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

08-04-2024 Mon 10am-11lam 

10-04-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 
12-04-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

13 19-04-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

15-04-204 Mon 10am-11am 

17-04-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

15 23-04-2024 Tue 09am-10am 

18-04-2024 Thu 12pm-0lpm 

24-04-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

17. 25-04-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

22-04-2024 Mon 10am-11am 

30-04-2024 Tue 

HOD 

26-04-2024 Fri 04pm-05pm 

Name of the faculty 
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 

29-04-2024 Mon 10am-11am 

09am-10am 

SYLLABUS 

Anvayalekhana 

Anvayalekhana 
Padavibhaga of Shlokas 

09 

Padavibhaga of Shlokas 

Journal Writing 

Anvayalekhana 
Padavibhaga of Shlokas 

Padavibhaga of Shlokas 

Anvayalekhana 

Anvayalekhana 
Identifying Forms in Shlokas 

Identifying Forms in Shlokas 

Journal Writing 

Number of Lecture 

Anvayalekhana 

Anvayalekhana 

Identifying Forms in Shlokas 

Identifying Forms in Shlokas 

Journal Writing 

Ayurveda Itihasa 

Ayurveda Itihasa 

Number of Non-Lecture 

Vice Principal/AcaBemic In-charge 

Lecture /Non 

Lecture/Practical 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

NL 

NL 

L 

NL 

P 

NL 

NL 

NL 

P 

Practical 

03 

Principal 

FACULTY 

20 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Total 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 



SL 

NO 

1. 

2 

3 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

4 08-05-2024 Wed 04pm-05pm 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

DATE 

20. 

02-05-2024 Thu 

03-05-2024 Fri 

06-05-2024 Mon 

KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003 
1 Professional BAMS- 2022 Batch for the academic year 2022-2023 

Department of Basic Principles 

DAY 

15-05-2024 Wed 

16-05-2024 Thu 

21-05-2024 

09-05-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

17-05-2024 Fri 

22-05-2024 

13-05-2024 Mon 10am-1lam 

14-05-2024 

20-05-2024 Mon 

Tue 

27-05-2024 

28-05-2024 

29-05-2024 

Tue 

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAMAYURVED IIIHAS 

Unitized Syllabus for the month of May 2024 

SYLLABUS 

12pm-0lpm 

TIME 

04pm-05pm 

Tue 

10am-11am 

30-05-2024 Thu 

31-05-2024 Fri 

09am-10am 

23-05-2024 Thu 12pm-01pm 

24-05-2024 

04pm-05pm 

HOp 

Wed 04pm-05pm 

12pm-01pm 

04pm-05pm 

Bri 04pm-05pm 

10am-1lam 

Mon 10am-1lam 

Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 

09am-10am 

Wed 04pm-05pm 

09am-10am 

Name of the faculty 

12pm-0lpm 

04pm-05pm 

Anvayalekhana - Practice 

Anvayalekhana - Journal writing 

Anvayalekhana 

Anvayalekhana - Practice 

Anvayalekhana - Practice 

Anvayalekhana 

Anvayalekhana 

07 

Anvayalekhana -Practice 

Anvayalekhana - Practice 

Anvayalekhana - Journal writing 

Anvayalekhana 

Ayurveda Itihasa 

Ayurveda Itihasa - Workbook 

Ayurveda Itihasa - Workbook 

Anvayalekhana - Journal writing 

Ayurveda Itihasa 

Ayurveda Itihasa 

Revision - Sandhi 

Revision -Samasa 

Padavibhaa Anvaya Practice 

Number of Lecture 

Lecture/Non 
Lecture/Practical 

Number of Non-Lecture 

09 

Vice Trinctpal/Academic In-charge 

NL 

P 

L 

NL 

NL 

L 

L 

NL 

NL 

P 

L 

NI 

NL 

P 

L 

L 

NI 

NL 

Practical 

04 

Principal 

FACULTY 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

20 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Dr. PRG 

Total 


